Save time. Save water.

Save money.
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Stainless steel
housing and tungsten
carbide wear surfaces

to extend life

Rubber Boot
Provides a smooth
rotational surface
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Inlet Screen
Protects nozzle
from contaminants

Hytrel Coating
Protects users and sensitive
underground utilities
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Tungsten Carbide Nozzle Tip and Seat
Will outlast inferior ceramic nozzles

FLOW RATE CHART
NOZZLE

SIZE

@70 Bar
(1,000 PSI)

@103 Bar
(1,500 PSI)

@138 Bar
(2,000 PSI)

@172 Bar
(2,500 PSI)

@207 Bar
(3,000 PSI)

@221 Bar
(3,200 PSI)

3.0 20022380 57LPM(1.5GPM)  6.8LPM (1.8 GPM) 7.9LPM (2.1 GPM)  9.1LPM (2.4 GPM)  9.8LPM (2.6 GPM)  10.2 LPM (2.7 GPM)
4.0 20022381 7.6LPM(20GPM)  9.1LPM (2.4 GPM) 10.6LPM (2.8 GPM) 12.1LPM (3.2GPM) 13.2LPM (3.5GPM)  13.6 LPM (3.6 GPM)
5.0 20022382 9.5LPM (2.5 GPM) 11.7LPM (3.1 GPM) 13.2LPM (3.5 GPM) 15.1 LPM (4.0 GPM)  16.3LPM (4.3 GPM)  17.0 LPM (4.5 GPM)
6.0 20022383  11.4LPM (3.0 GPM) 14.0LPM (3.7 GPM) 159 LPM (4.2 GPM) 17.8LPM (4.7 GPM) 19.7 LPM (5.2 GPM)  20.4 LPM (5.4 GPM)
8.0 20022384 151 LPM (4.0 GPM) 18.5LPM (4.9 GPM) 21.6LPM (5.7 GPM) 23.8 LPM (63 GPM) 26.1LPM (6.9 GPM)  27.3 LPM (7.2 GPM)
10.0 20022385  18.9LPM (5.0 GPM) 23.1LPM (6.1 GPM) 269 LPM (7.1 GPM) 29.9 LPM (7.9 GPM) 32.9 LPM (8.7 GPM)  33.7 LPM (8.9 GPM)
12.0 20022386 22.7 LPM (6.0 GPM) 27.6LPM (7.3 GPM) 32.2LPM (8.5 GPM) 36.0 LPM (9.5 GPM) 39.4 LPM (10.4 GPM) 40.5 LPM (10.7 GPM)

Gemini House, Brunel Road | Churchfields Ind. Est. | Salisbury, Wiltshire | SP2 7PU
3001208_RevL

www.flowplant.com | sales@flowplant.com | +44 (0)1722 325424




