





















NOZZLE SIZE	RIPSAW HD NOZZLE PART NUMBER	FLOW RATE CHART					
		@70 Bar (1,000 PSI)	@103 Bar (1,500 PSI)	@138 Bar (2,000 PSI)	@172 Bar (2,500 PSI)	@207 Bar (3,000 PSI)	@221 Bar (3,200 PSI)
3.0	20022380	5.7 LPM (1.5 GPM)	6.8 LPM (1.8 GPM)	7.9 LPM (2.1 GPM)	9.1 LPM (2.4 GPM)	9.8 LPM (2.6 GPM)	10.2 LPM (2.7 GPM)
4.0	20022381	7.6 LPM (2.0 GPM)	9.1 LPM (2.4 GPM)	10.6 LPM (2.8 GPM)	12.1 LPM (3.2 GPM)	13.2 LPM (3.5 GPM)	13.6 LPM (3.6 GPM)
5.0	20022382	9.5 LPM (2.5 GPM)	11.7 LPM (3.1 GPM)	13.2 LPM (3.5 GPM)	15.1 LPM (4.0 GPM)	16.3 LPM (4.3 GPM)	17.0 LPM (4.5 GPM)
6.0	20022383	11.4 LPM (3.0 GPM)	14.0 LPM (3.7 GPM)	15.9 LPM (4.2 GPM)	17.8 LPM (4.7 GPM)	19.7 LPM (5.2 GPM)	20.4 LPM (5.4 GPM)
8.0	20022384	15.1 LPM (4.0 GPM)	18.5 LPM (4.9 GPM)	21.6 LPM (5.7 GPM)	23.8 LPM (6.3 GPM)	26.1 LPM (6.9 GPM)	27.3 LPM (7.2 GPM)
10.0	20022385	18.9 LPM (5.0 GPM)	23.1 LPM (6.1 GPM)	26.9 LPM (7.1 GPM)	29.9 LPM (7.9 GPM)	32.9 LPM (8.7 GPM)	33.7 LPM (8.9 GPM)
12.0	20022386	22.7 LPM (6.0 GPM)	27.6 LPM (7.3 GPM)	32.2 LPM (8.5 GPM)	36.0 LPM (9.5 GPM)	39.4 LPM (10.4 GPM)	40.5 LPM (10.7 GPM)